February Standings 2021

JAN FEB TOTAL
Dirty Dogs Agility League CCO0005 344 350 694




Club

CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CANO002
CAN002
CAN002

DogID
230001
240904
222702
240201
230002
240801
239901
215402
222703
214901
238701
224401
241001
226101
236301
217901
215801
214902
236601
230301
236901
236501
236801
236401
237001
181902
181901
181701
182401
185601
182101
181601
182501
185401
181101
181401
185501
181301
185301
164801
167001
164802

Fname
Lisa
Lauren
Lauren
Dana
Lisa
Anita
Morgan
Jenn
Jacqueline
Heather
Allison
Karen
Jenn
Leslie
Tom
Michelle
Hannah
Heather
Stacie
Lisa
Mike
Kate
Chery
Sarah
Kathy
Kathy
Kathy
Carol
Stephanie
Gary
Liz
Lynda
Elisabeth
Lauren
Sonja
Janice
Susan
Chris
Joanna
Nic
Susan
Nic

Lname
Sickles Scarlatti
Sanchez-Suzm Homie
Sanchez-Suzm Maverick

Nelson Spur
Sickles Colette
Koester Bear
Murphy Zoey
Lyon Jayda
Sanchez-Suzm Vin
Cotterman Ollie
Shride Addie
Harris Lilly
Lyon Nova
Bowar Dexter
Kaufmann Stetson
Beaudoin Remi
Parris Maisie
Cotterman Zuko
Carter Shawnee
Nasrullah Asher
Sundeen Romi
Banuelos Clio
Schilling Annie
Rohr Rusty
Janda Avery
Tang Dancer
Tang Riley
Cain Sadie
Irwin Rico
Cornish Nugget
Doran Samson
Morrissey Opal
McCollum Dantes
Taylor Jarvis
Taylor Gizmo
Burns Al

Bray Bailey
Madigan Cyrus
Wilson Kiwi
Ford Ripley
Masson Flayme
Ford Bear

DogsCName

Breed

American Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepard
Border Collie
Australian Shepard
Black Lab

Please supply breed!
Mini American Shepard
Golden Retriever
English Shepard

All American

All American

Border Collie

Brittany Spaniel

Mini Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Corgi

Mini-Rottewiler
Australian Shepherd
Doberman

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Heeler/Lab

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed Breed
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Berger Des Pyrennes
Spinone ltaliano
Berger Picard
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed Breed
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

16
20
16
20
20
24
16
12
20
20
20
20
16
20

8
20

8
12
20
24
20
20
16
20
12
16
16
20
12
16
20
16
16
20
20
12
12
20
12
20
20
12

16
20
16
20
20
20
12
12
20
20
16
16

8
20

8
18

4

8
18
12

8
12

8
12
12
16
16
16
12
16
16
16
16
20
16

8
16
16
12
20
20
12
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Mheight Jheight Faults Time

33.25
31.3
36.44
37.46
38.1
38.14
42.23
39.57
39.58
35.19
45.28
47.38
513
52
58.37
60.02
68.37
65.3
41.4
64.28
75.5
791
88.04
74.3
100.1
46.69
43.91
51.79
52.43
47.72
49.62
57.25
49.5
61.32
75.22
82.43
62.81
96.19
117.66
30.59
32.85
34.66

Score

33.25
36.3
36.44
37.46
38.1
38.14
42.23
44.57
44.58
45.19
45.28
47.38
513
52
58.37
60.02
68.37
75.3
76.4
79.28
80.5
89.1
93.04
1243
150.1
46.69
48.91
51.79
52.43
52.72
54.62
57.25
59.5
61.32
85.22
87.43
97.81
106.19
117.66
30.59
32.85
34.66

LPP YouTube

70 https://youtu.be/Pm RE11uVsw
67 https://youtu.be/JX2dOgLZnHU
66 https://youtu.be/ZuL4HdC2Wac
64 https://youtu.be/Bku56 733ew
63 https://youtu.be/NU2aSzSWoW4
62 https://youtu.be/FV5xzI0iYXA
57 https://youtu.be/S91xcR KOR4
55 https://youtu.be/KaLiUt3gNFU
54 https://youtu.be/YKoT60ZrPgE
50 https://youtu.be/IX20VuTMrvM
49 https://youtu.be/RsS Made9ok
45 https://youtu.be/8dIT3di7ps0
40 https://youtu.be/1BY3hzIQ2Z0
37 https://youtu.be/AAUc6plt-UM
26 https://youtu.be/rlUQIEGIQE
23 https://youtu.be/YFNf1jwOw4o
20 https://youtu.be/7RtimxYQJg0
18 https://youtu.be/2Yj44Za-Viw
17 https://youtu.be/8KcihCaZzj4
16 https://youtu.be/BIL-axhUW Xw
15 https://youtu.be/fhbYy3QWEQOs
11 https://youtu.be/tfYD7srPguw
9 https://youtu.be/XMTRKIga8sw
5 https://youtu.be/Bcc7e0U6TWI
4 https://youtu.be/uCo8t99u5wA
47 https://youtu.be/Uz OLgi6Yno
44 https://youtu.be/BAowY9X9oac
38 https://youtu.be/I30 2bpUh6c
36 https://youtu.be/NvT8d79LDZs
35 https://youtu.be/p GsGSFOJYs
32 https://youtu.be/HKdN-Lstmz4
29 https://youtu.be/iFH7ZSN3B78
24 https://youtu.be/PYIL6fMO7Ic
21 https://youtu.be/abgbLOPc S4
14 https://youtu.be/i IZCSIBE4Y
13 https://youtu.be/NsDh3vup6xo
8 https://youtu.be/HjIWjG7 HYM
7 https://youtu.be/quECEsmm1vY
6 https://youtu.be/ovDWE- eqjM
72 http://youtu.be/OLOfOMMLPp4
71 http://youtu.be/GYS3-UfYZHQ
69 http://youtu.be/NIC5it glsY

Event Date Event

2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
2/28/2021 020121D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85



Club

CCAO002
CCAO002
CCAO002
CCAO002
CCAO002
CKY003
CKY003
CKY003
CKY003
CKY003
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001
COHO001

DogID
187501
166901
165302
167002
165603
165201
187601
165202
165602
186501
184101
184801
184701
184201
166701
170001
166601
166702
187101
104601
104802
105502
104801
105503
115302
104804
111102
172201

Fname
Vicki
Julie
Barb
Susan
Lyn
Sarah
Fiona
Sarah
Lyn
Doug
Erin
Tina
Linda
Pamela
Kristyn
Chris
Elaine
Kristyn
Lisa
Bud
Marsha
Jennifer
Marsha
Jennifer
Maggie
Marsha
Charmain
Maria

Lname
Anderton
Dickinson
Marzoli
Masson
Green
Blaxell
Rahim
Blaxell
Green
Taylor
Kelly
Delorey
Groesbeck
Gurr

Kay
Miara
Luhr

Kay

Moss
Houston
Houston
Goudy
Houston
Goudy
Pascawych
Houston
Dotson
Kessell

DogsCName
Quigley
Benny
Ruby
Dayre
Sabre
Kenzie
Charlie
Lunar
Milo
Loki
Wiley
Jeffrey
Karat
Maddie
Bentley
Hops
Sophie
Ted
Zada
Kory
Phoenix
Koda
Katniss
Abby
Jack
Cedar
Daisy
Reese

Breed

Irish Terrier

Border Collie
Pomeranian

Border Collie

Papillon

West Highland White Ter
Spoodle

West Highland White Ter
Papillon

Miniature Australian Shef
Keeshond

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Mudi

Miniature Australian Shef
All American

Golden Retriever

All American

All American

labrador retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Mix

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American

Border Collie

Braque Francais

20
20
12
20
8
12
16
8
8
12
16
8
16
12
20
20
20
12
20
20
20
16
20
16
12
16
16
20

20
20
12
20

8
12
16

8

8
12
12

8
12

8
24
16
20
12
20
20
20
16
20
16
12
16
16
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Mheight Jheight Faults Time

34.75
35.11
41.18
41.62
44.01
45.07
53.89
5717
60.92
46.12
42.02
45.55
49.34
79.07
44.9
50.2
46.4
52.6
55.6
37.07
39.18
44.7
44.93
53.16
45.29
57.45
87.8
9999

Score

34.75
40.11
41.18
41.62
44.01
45.07
53.89
57.17
60.92
46.12
47.02
50.55
59.34
89.07

49.9

50.2

51.4

57.6

70.6
37.07
39.18

44.7
44.93
53.16
55.29
57.45

92.8
19998

LPP YouTube

68 http://youtu.be/GyNOaBawYOM
60 http://youtu.be/MpVjF 19a0Y
59 http://youtu.be/xJuVNAVLSPQ
58 http://youtu.be/Ei7MgxexcWM
56 http://youtu.be/nbdHaHI1i5s

51 http://youtu.be/ArS xiqSprl

33 http://youtu.be/9xcSoWhHxgA
30 Video Failure

22 http://youtu.be/ADtLigf4SPE
48 https://youtu.be/t8BQ-TqJM24
46 https://youtu.be/rDpS0owCZII
41 https://youtu.be/SN1aQsMh6vo
25 https://youtu.be/dkBmjUxdQUE
12 https://youtu.be/RBIpYhPSAqgs
43

42

39

27

19

65 https://youtu.be/0JIiD_gPI1Y
61 https://youtu.be/R1cKLo715jU
53 https://youtu.be/fVSA5WIbD3s
52 https://youtu.be/ESFBX0c03uU
34 https://youtu.be/0F8d7iv7708
31 https://youtu.be/ldn-ljmu1TQ
28 https://youtu.be/JRVVA5aRdTM

10 https://youtu.be/R1YcDvVMIIPY
1 no video

Event Date Event
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85
8/31/2017 080117D36x85



